
FY 2012 Cardholder Information December 2012 

OFFICE OF SCIENCE—CHICAGO OFFICE 

Purchase Cardholder Information 
 

NAME ORGANIZATION APPROVING 

OFFICIAL 

SINGLE 

LIMIT 

MONTHLY 

LIMIT 

Blanket Authorization 
(CO Warrant or 

Authorization Letter) 

Tanga Baylor 

(emergency back-up only) 

Chicago Office 

tanga.baylor@ch.doe.gov 

630-252-2214 

Lisa Schaffer $3,000.00 $3,000.00 Letter on File 

Jacolyn Byrd 

 

Berkeley Site Office 

jacolyn.byrd@bso.science.doe.gov 

510-486-4358 

Aundra Richards $3,000.00 $3,000.00 Letter on File 

Patricia Jarsombeck 

Back-up cardholder 

Convenience Check User 

Chicago Office 

patty.jarsombeck@ch.doe.gov 

630-252-2106 

Lisa Schaffer $25,000.00 $100,000.00 Yes (CO Warrant) 

Douglas Low Berkeley Site Office 

douglas.low@bso.science.doe.gov 

510-486-6812 

Aundra Richards $3,000.00 $3,000.00 Letter on File 

Linda Media Chicago Office 

linda.media@ch.doe.gov 

630-252-2336 

Regenia Griswold $25,000.00 $100,000.00 Yes (CO Warrant) 

Kim Nekulak 

Convenience Check User 

Brookhaven Site Office 

knekulak@bnl.gov 

631-344-7439 

Frank Crescenzo $25,000.00 $60,000.00 Yes (CO Warrant) 

Terry Paul Golden Site Office 

terry.paul@go.doe.gov 

303-236-3412 

Will Kyler $3,000.00 $10,000.00 Letter on File 

Pamela Rapcan 

Convenience Check User 

Chicago Office 

pamela.rapcan@ch.doe.gov 

630-252-2300 

Lisa Schaffer $25,000.00 $100,000.00 Yes (CO Warrant) 

Kim Tafe 

Back-up cardholder 

Convenience Check User 

Princeton Site Office 

ktafe@pppl.gov 

609-243-3708 

Ray Kimble $3,000.00 $10,000.00 Letter on File 

Kathy Thomas 

Convenience Check User 

Princeton Site Office 

kthomas@pppl.gov 

609-243-3711 

Kim Tafe $3,000.00 $10,000.00 Letter on File 
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